THE DATASHEET OF
NCP4624DSN33T1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
August, 2017 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4624/D
NCP4624

Figure 42. ESR vs. Load Current Figure 43. ESR vs. Load Current
Figure 44. ESR vs. Load Current
NCP4624xxx12xx, VIN = 2.5 V,
CIN = COUT = 0.1 �F, TA = 25°C
NCP4624xxx33xx, VIN = 4.3 V,
CIN = COUT = 0.1 �F, TA = 25°C
NCP4624xxx55xx, VIN = 6.5 V,
CIN = COUT = 0.1 �F, TA = 25°C
NCP4624
15
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking
Nominal Output
Voltage Feature Package Shipping
NCP4624DMU12TCG 5A 1.2 V Enable High, UDFN4
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DMU30TCG 5X 3.0 V Enable High, UDFN4
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DMU33TCG 6A 3.3 V Enable High, UDFN4
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DMU50TCG 6T 5.0 V Enable High, UDFN4
(Pb−Free)
10000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DSN12T1G F12 1.2 V Enable High, SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DSN18T1G F18 1.8 V Enable High, SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DSN33T1G F33 3.3 V Enable High, SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DSN50T1G F50 5.0 V Enable High, SOT−23−5
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DSQ12T1G AT12 1.2. V Enable High, SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
NCP4624DSQ33T1G AT33 3.3 V Enable High, SC−88A
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
Auto discharge
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging